Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Wootton - (889596) - Stratford Sharks SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Boldmere Water Carnival

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Rugby SC Peri 50m Sprints & IM Meet
Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet

Boldmere Open Meet

Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala

Coventry & District Championships
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Venue
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Gloucester
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Rugby
Stechford
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Rugby
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Aylesbury
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Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton
Nuneaton

Nuneaton
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.08
31.87
32.22
31.97
32.73
33.52
32.56
33.45
35.36
34.99
35.05
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09/04/16
21/11/15
20/09/15
04/07/15
11/04/15
20/12/14
14/11/14
05/10/14
05/10/14
09/02/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
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Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Rugby SC Peri Sprints Meet

Meet

Coventry & District Primary Galas 2018
Stratford Sharks Club Championships
Coventry & District Primary Galas 2017
Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017
Gloucester City Sprint Level 3

Coventry & District Secondary Gala 2016
Gloucester City Spring Level 2

Golden Eagle Meet 2015

Gloucester City SC Sprint Meet

Boldmere Water Carnival

Gloucester City Level 2 April Open Meet
Stratford Sharks Club Sprint Night

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Coventry & District Swimming Club Champs
Rugby SC Peri 50m Sprints & IM Meet
Maxwell Swim Club January Meet
Wolverhampton SC Sprint Meet

Coventry & District ASC Championships
Boldmere Open Meet

Coventry & District Secondary Galas
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Spring Qualifying
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Maxwell SC January Meet

Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Coventry & District Championship Gala
Coventry & District Championships
Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2012
Coventry & District ASC Secondary Gala

Rugby SC Peri Sprints Meet
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Nuneaton
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